Dzikijos taure 2025

Alytus, 11- - 12-4-2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
2025-04-11 - 13:18 Startlist
Dzukijos taurés rekordas 17 + 23.08  Julius BAVCKULIS LTU Alytus 2024-04-12
Dzikijos taures rekordas 15 - 16 22.97 Tajus JEJSKAV LTU Alytus 2024-04-12
Dzukijos taurés rekordas - 14 25.60 Arnas CERESKA LTU Alytus 2018-03-16
YB
Heat 1 of 28
1 Arnas RUTKAUSKAS 13 Panevezio Zemyna NT
2 Eimantas BERNATONIS 10 Utenos DSC NT
3 Emilis JAKIMAVICIUS 11 Marijampoles SC NT
4 Tajus MILIUNAS 14  Alytaus SRC 50.70
5 Haroldas PURVINIS 14  Alytaus SRC SP NT
6 Emanuelis SIMAITIS 14  Panevezio Zemyna NT
7 Jakub MILLER 11 MKP Wodnik NT
Heat 2 of 28
1 Bartosz ZAWADZKI 14  MKP Wodnik 48.41
2 Matas MIKOLAITIS 14  Alytaus SRC 46.45
3 Gustas GUDAITIS 11 Alytaus SRC 45.03
4 Mateusz SIEMIENIUK 14  MKP Wodnik 43.16
5 Bernardas Vytautas MIZARAS 14  Druskininku SC 43.61
6 Augustas JAKUCIONIS 11 Alytaus SRC 45.06
7 Jonas SIMONELIS 14  Utenos DSC 46.74
8 Danas ZVIRBLIS 14  Panevezio Zemyna 50.56
Heat 3 of 28
1 Aronas MOTIEJUNAS 12 Utenos DSC 42.84
2 Adomas DIRKE 12 Panevezio Zemyna 42.39
3 Dziugas BALCIUS 14  Alytaus SRC 42.14
4 Artonas GELUMBAUSKAS 13  Panevezio Zemyna 41.59
5 Grzegorz LUSINA 13 MKP Wodnik 41.62
6 Lukas AMSIEJUS 13 Alytaus SRC 42.23
7 Jokubas KRUCKAUSKAS 13  Alytaus SRC 42.42
8 Rapolas VITULSKIS 14 Kaunor. SM 42.94
Heat 4 of 28
1 Bogdans KARNILOVS 12 Daugavpils SS 40.62
2 Martynas MIKALAUSKAS 13  Panevezio Zemyna 39.62
3 Simas BUBNYS 12 Alytaus SRC 39.05
4 Ignas SABALIAUSKAS 12 Alytaus SRC 38.79
5 Ajus ADOMAVICIUS 13 Alytaus SRC 38.93
6 Adomas ZADEIKA 14  Alytaus SRC 39.60
7 Zygimantas VILCINSKAS 12 Marijampoles SC 40.38
8 Emestas VILUTIS 14  Utenos DSC 41.48
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Dzikijos taure 2025

Alytus, 11- - 12-4-2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 28

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Oskaras SOLOVOVAS
Vejas VAJEGA

Nojus MIRONAS
Tymoteusz ROSZCZYC
Vilius MORKUNAS
Simas JANIONIS
Danas VILCINSKAS
Germanas EIMONTAS

Heat 6 of 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Mangirdas STANIKUNAS
Dovydas MACIULIS

Nikita KUDRJAVSKIS
Adas NAVICKAS
Kristupas REPECKA
Mantas PONOMARIOVAS
Gabrielius JURCIUS
Matas MISKINIS

Heat 7 of 28

1

ONOOTBWN

Steponas SNAPKAUSKAS
Kristupas STUKAS

Daniel KALEDA

Galantas VITKAUSKAS
Henrikas LIUBINAS
Bartlomiej ULJANOW
Arminas DJACENKO

Adas SKILINSKAS

Heat 8 of 28

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Joris BARSTONAS
Vincentas VAITULIONIS
Mykolas MIKELEVICIUS

Kajus Artis BALSIUKEVICIUS

Justas KREIPAVICIUS
Justas PAPLAUSKAS
Natas MALINOVSKIJ
Dominykas NAUMOVAS

Heat 9 of 28

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Domantas BRAZAITIS
Adomas SAPITAVICIUS
Matas TERSKOVAS
Emilis KAZLAUSKAS
Jokubas ZIGAS

Jonas BUDA

Raigardas KURAPKA
Giedrius OGINTAS

14
12
13
11
14
10
12
12

14
11
13
13
12
12
12
12

12
14
12
14
11
11
12
14

11
11
12
09
11
14
12
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

Sostines SC
Druskininku SC
Alytaus SRC

MKP Wodnik
Utenos DSC
Kauno SM Startas
Panevezio Zemyna
Kauno r. SM

Panevezio Zemyna
Panevezio Zemyna
Daugavpils SS
Alytaus SRC
Anyksciu KKSC
Panevezio Zemyna
Kauno r. SM
Kauno PM

Kauno r. SM
Anyksciu KKSC
Klaipedos Gintaras
Prienu KKSC
Kaunor. SM

MKP Wodnik
Anyksciu KKSC
Kaunor. SM

Klaipedos Gintaras
Marijampoles SC
Kauno PM

Alytaus SRC SP
Marijampoles SC
Kauno r. SM
Klaipedos Gintaras
Utenos DSC

Prienu KKSC
Elektrenu SSC
Kauno PM

Prienu KKSC
Anyksciu KKSC
Kauno PM

Alytaus SRC
Klaipedos Gintaras

37.90
37.34
37.19
36.79
37.04
37.26
37.38
38.07

36.70
36.34
36.18
35.71
36.12
36.27
36.39
36.70

35.56
35.14
34.31
34.22
34.26
35.07
35.56
35.57

34.15
34.09
33.86
33.61
33.84
33.87
34.13
34.17

33.32
33.24
33.07
32.94
32.99
33.23
33.32
33.36
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Dzikijos taure 2025

Alytus, 11- - 12-4-2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 28

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Aistis CERNIAUSKAS
Titas SIMONAVICIUS
Kristupas KOCHANSKAS
Pijus KAZLAUSKAS
Tomas JUOCERIS
Haroldas ALISAUSKAS
Gustas BALCIUNAS
Jonas GLEBAVICIUS

Heat 11 of 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Pijus ROSLEKAS

Nojus ZIOBA

Daugirdas CEKAITIS
Arminas DICIUNAS

Deniss KIRUKS
Germantas PETRAUSKAS
Lukas NIZEVICIUS

Jurgis MILIAUSKAS

Heat 12 of 28

1

ONOOTBWN

Dziugas AKELAITIS

Kipras VALEVICIUS

Vytis KERSYS

Povilas BULOVAS

Emilis GRUZBARDIS
Liutauras PAMARNECKAS
Simas SIMANAVICIUS
Mykolas KEBLYS

Heat 13 of 28

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Marijus MESKAUSKAS
Andrej JUNOS

Tajus BERULIS

Benas KADISA

Nedas STANKUNAS
Motiejus DOSKUS
Eitonas PUODZIUNAS
Danas ALZBERGAS

Heat 14 of 28

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Rytis ANTULIS

Titas AUKSTUOLIS

Atas ALEKSANDRAVICIUS
Kestutis SNIUKSTA
Bernardas BRANEVICIUS
Dominykas JARIOMENKO
Kostiantyn ANDRUSISHYN
Simas GIRDVAINIS

12
14
12
13
11
13
12
13

09
11
14
11
09
13
14
12

13
10
13
10
13
11
12
13

12
11
10
12
13
11
10
11

11
10
10
11
12
10
12
10

Kauno PM
Panevezio Zemyna
Alytaus SRC
Prienu KKSC
Klaipedos Gintaras
Panevezio Zemyna
Kauno PM
Panevezio Zemyna

Elektrenu SSC
Prienu KKSC
Kauno PM

Kauno SM Startas
Daugavpils SS
Elektrenu SSC
PA Banga

Prienu KKSC

Marijampoles SC
Anyksciu KKSC
Kauno PM

Kauno SM Startas
Klaipedos Gintaras
Panevezio Zemyna
Prienu KKSC
Panevezio Zemyna

Panevezio Zemyna
Klaipedos Gintaras
Alytaus SRC
Prienu KKSC

PA Banga
Sostines SC
Anyksciu KKSC
Kauno PM

Sostines SC
Kauno r. SM
Klaipedos Gintaras
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Prienu KKSC
Sostines SC
Klaipedos Gintaras

32.88
32.82
32.82
32.69
32.78
32.82
32.83
32.90

32.47
32.30
32.23
32.15
32.21
32.24
32.30
32.69

3191
31.78
31.57
31.39
31.54
31.75
31.87
31.99

31.21
31.02
30.89
30.79
30.89
30.98
31.02
31.30

30.73
30.66
30.64
30.62
30.63
30.66
30.70
30.79
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Dzikijos taure 2025

Alytus, 11- - 12-4-2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 28

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Nazar SHESTYDESIATNYI
Wojciech RZEPNIEWSKI
Denis TITKOV

Marijonas MIELDAZYS
Majus GARBATAVICIUS
Majus SERGEJEVAS
Simonas PASIUKEVICIUS
Aistis GRAZEVICIUS

Heat 16 of 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Dawid CZARKOWSKI
Kasparas ZIGAS
Dmytro YAREMENKO
Laimonas PAZUSIS
Dominykas SALIUS
Matas BALNANOSIS
Erikas MARTISIUS
Danas BARTKUS

Heat 17 of 28

1

ONOOTBWN

Domantas BARAUSKAS
Jokubas BAGDONAS
Henrikas TISKUS
Simonas SNIPAITIS
Paulius ILGEVICIUS
Danielis MENCINSKAS
Motiejus BOGUSEVICIUS
Juozas MULERENKA

Heat 18 of 28

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Nemunas KAZEMEKAS
Dovydas CIAPAS

Nojus ZUKAUSKAS

Lauris Elijus MERFELDAS
Modestas DAMBRAUSKAS
Antanas ZORYS

Dziugas VARANAUSKAS
Matas LENGVINAS

Heat 19 of 28

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Kajus DEMENTAVICIUS
Kipras VARANAUSKAS
Laurynas ZADEIKA
Jokubas PACEVICIUS
Ernestas KOSTIUKOVAS
Jurgis BAGDONAS
Gabirielius LAUKAITIS
Emilis ZUKAUSKAS

07
11
12
09
12
12
11
10

11
10
11
10
10
12
10
11

11
09
11
09
10
09
11
08

10
11
11
11
10
12
11
10

10
09
08
11
10
10
09
11

PA Banga

MKP Wodnik
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno r. SM
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno SM Startas
Varenos SC

MKP Wodnik
Anyksciu KKSC
Panevezio Zemyna
Klaipedos Gintaras
Kauno SM Startas
Prienu KKSC
Klaipedos Gintaras
Klaipedos Gintaras

Alytaus SRC
Kauno PM
Panevezio Zemyna
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Varenos SC
Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC

Kauno PM

Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC
Kauno PM
Elektrenu SSC
Klaipedos Gintaras
Kauno PM
Klaipedos Gintaras

Kauno PM
Kauno PM
Alytaus SRC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Alytaus SRC
Kauno PM

30.59
30.38
30.34
30.21
30.27
30.36
30.52
30.60

30.17
30.11
30.01
2091
30.00
30.10
30.16
30.21

29.85
29.70
29.43
29.39
29.43
29.49
29.74
29.86

29.36
29.24
29.16
29.04
29.14
20.21
29.30
29.38

28.76
28.71
28.56
28.47
28.49
28.68
28.75
29.02
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Dzikijos taure 2025
Alytus, 11- - 12-4-2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 20 of 28

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Arnas SASNAUSKAS
Algirdas MIELDAZYS
Skomantas SINKEVICIUS
Nojus AJAUSKAS
Rapolas BERENTA
Povilas PROTASCIUK
Szymon MILLER

Azuolas REDIKIS

Heat 21 of 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Titas LISNICUK

Kernius RUKSTELE

Titas STALNIONIS

Kipras Vytautas KREICMONIS
Dovydas VASILIAUSKAS
Kajus PADVOLSKIS

Petr KRASNOPIOROV
Adomas STASKONIS

Heat 22 of 28

1

ONOOTBWN

Kristupas DAPKUS
Artas BUDGINAS

Pijus VIDEIKA

Mark KOPEYKIN
Motiejus GATULIS
Argintas MANKEVICIUS
Jurgis CIPAS

Darius LIUTKEVICIUS

Heat 23 of 28

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Kajus LUKSYS

Adomas DUMBLIAUSKAS
Arminas VAITKUS

Dziugas KASPARAS

Tadas VIDUGIRIS

Mindaugas EZERINSKIS
Zygimantas KRYZANAUSKAS
Igor WROBLEWSKI

Heat 24 of 28

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Adris KLIMAVICIUS
Joris BOGUSKA
Simonas DARULIS
Davids VISOCKIS
Danielius JURCIUS
Paulius GUDELIUNAS
Jonas GAIGALAS
Kristupas GUDAUSKAS

08  Druskininku SC
09 Kaunor.SM

09 Kauno PM

10 Kauno PM

09 Kauno PM

10 Kauno SM Startas
10 MKP Wodnik

11 PABanga

09 Kauno PM

09 Sostines SC

10  Anyksciu KKSC
10 Kauno PM

11 Kauno PM

09 Kauno PM

11 Kauno SM Startas
11  Panevezio Zemyna

10 Kauno PM

09 Klaipedos Gintaras
08 Alytaus SRC

09 Klaipedos Gintaras
09 Panevezio Zemyna
09  Druskininku SC

09 Kauno PM

11 PABanga

10 Kauno PM

07  Marijampoles SC
09 Klaipedos Gintaras
09 Klaipedos Gintaras
07  Anyksciu KKSC
09 Klaipedos Gintaras
11  Sostines SC

09 MKP Wodnik

09 Marijampoles SC
09 Panevezio Zemyna
09 KaunoPM

08 Daugavpils SS

09 Kauno SM Startas
10 Kauno PM

09 Klaipedos Gintaras
09 Kauno PM

28.29
28.17
28.17
28.12
28.17
28.17
28.22
28.34

28.07
27.93
27.79
27.73
27.73
27.86
28.01
28.10

27.60
27.57
27.55
27.40
2741
27.56
27.58
27.66

27.31
27.22
27.20
27.04
27.14
27.22
27.25
27.34

26.98
26.68
26.60
2641
26.56
26.65
26.75
27.00
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Dzikijos taure 2025

Alytus, 11- - 12-4-2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 25 of 28

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Gytis PRANSKEVICIUS
Mazvydas VALAITIS
Tautvydas MALYSKA
Matas GRISKONIS
Aurimas GRINCEVICIUS
Martynas Bronius BUTA
llja IVANOVS

llja STOGOVS

Heat 26 of 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Aistis KINDERIS
Augustas PATASONKA
Benas LAPINSKAS

Jonas Kipras GADLIAUSKAS

Dovas JACYNA
Simas PECIULIS
Vakaris JUKNYS
Domantas BINEKAS

Heat 27 of 28

1

ONOOTBWN

Augustas PADEGIMAS
Domantas CEBANAS
Arturas SURININAS

Pijus MISKINIS

Martynas PLUKYS
Zygimantas BUTKEVICIUS
Emilis VASILIAUSKAS
Majus ABRAITIS

Heat 28 of 28

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Tadas PRANIAUSKAS
Ugnius KAMANDULIS
Eidas BIELSKUS

Julius BACKULIS
Zygimantas TAUTVYDAS
Martynas BERNOTAS
Domantas TROTA

Ignas NORKEVICIUS

08
09
08
08
06
10
09
09

09
08

07
06
10
07
08

06
08
06
05
06
07
10
09

03
02
07
00
08
09
05
08

Marijampoles SC
Varenos SC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM
Klaipedos Gintaras
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS

Kauno PM
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno PM
Kauno PM
Kauno PM
Kauno PM
Kauno PM

Alytaus SRC
Klaipedos Gintaras
Kauno PM

Kauno PM
Druskininku SC
Marijampoles SC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Anyksciu KKSC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

LTU Aquatics 19+
Kauno PM

26.39
26.34
26.30
26.05
26.18
26.33
26.34
26.39

25.99
25.83
25.77
2551
25.58
25.80
25.83
26.02

25.47
25.06
24.85
24.42
24.79
24.97
25.46
25.49

24.13
23.80
23.57
22.82
23.55
23.73
23.92
24.38
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